
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MANHASSET SCHOOLS 

WELLNESS TEAM 

DIRECTORY 
 

Ms. Allison Rushforth 

Executive Director of District Special Education 

Programs and Pupil Personnel Services 

Allison_Rushforth@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7671 

Dr. Joy-Anne D’Anca 

Director of School Counseling Services 

jdanca@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7611 

mailto:Allison_Rushforth@manhassetschools.org
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Shelter Rock Elementary School 
 

 

 

Ms. Jenny Chen 
School Counselor 

jenny_chen@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7669 

 

Ms. Jennifer Barbieri-Smith 
School Social Worker 

Jennifer_Barbieri-Smith@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7475 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Anne Soldano  
School Psychologist 

Kindergarten and Grades 1, 2 and 3 

anne_soldano@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7459 

 

Dr. Gregory DiGiacomo 
School Psychologist 

Grades 4, 5 and 6 

gregory_digiacomo@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7469 

 

Ms. Pat Galway, BS, RN 

Ms. Jeanne Clark, BSN, RN 
School Nurses 

516-267-7460 

 

 

Munsey Park Elementary School 
 

 

Ms. Amanda Gimondo 
School Counselor 

amanda_gimondo@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7448 

 

Ms. Lori Pietrafesa 
School Social Worker 

Lori_Pietrafesa@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7517 

 

 

 

 

 

Ms. Kim Jappell 
School Psychologist 

Kindergarten (Munsey Park students attending 

Shelter Rock) and Grades 1 & 2 

kim-marie_jappell@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7426 

 

Ms. Sarah Sammis  
School Psychologist 

sarah_sammis@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7425 

 

Ms. Lisa Pfeifer, MSN, RN, CPNP 

Ms. Coleen Gerardi, BSN, RN 
School Nurses 

516-267-7410 
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Manhasset Secondary School 

Middle School  

 

Ms. Brittany Longhway 
Orange Team School Counselor 

Brittany_Longhway@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7513 
 

Mr. Gavin Gandulla 
Blue Team School Counselor 

GAVIN_GANDULLA@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7512 

Ms. Robyn Hoffmann 
Middle School Social Worker 

Robyn_Hoffmann@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7509 

 

Dr. Holly Tricarico 
Middle School Psychologist 

Holly_Tricarico@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7514 

 

High School  

 

Ms. Danielle Cerulli 
                  School Counselor                            

Danielle_Cerulli@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7615 

 

Ms. Jennifer Landman 
School Counselor 

jlandman@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7616 

 

Ms. Kim Cosenza 
School Counselor 

kcosenza@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7620 

 

Ms. Kristen Ruthkowski 
School Counselor 

Kristen_Ruthkowski@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7624 

 

Ms. Lori Margulies 
School Counselor 

Lori_Margulies@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7632 

 

 

Ms. Marcy Fogel 
School Counselor 

Marcy_Fogel@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7619  
 

Ms. Melanie Paez 
High School Social Worker 

Melanie_Paez@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7618 

 

Ms. Melissa Virdone 
High School Social Worker 

MELISSA_VIRDONE@manhassetschools.org 

         516-267-7622 

 

Dr. Jessica Held  
High School Psychologist 

Jessica_Held@manhassetschools.org 

516-267-7681 

 

Ms. Jill McCarney, MA, RN                                                                         

Ms. Joann Marcucci, MS, RN, NCSN 
School Nurses                                                     

516-267-7523 
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